

TwinCar AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LIM TIAN CHUN
BLK 448 YISHUN RING ROAD #03-38
SINGAPORE 760448

Contact : 98508873

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM15044

Date in : 02/10/2020

Vehicle Num. : SJY3805A

Model : HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO

Chassis/Eng# : MRHGM26509P020415/L15A71809448

TP Ching.
Shirley.

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINE UNDER COVER CENTER <i>torn</i>	1	32.40	32.40
ENGINE UNDER COVER LH <i>} torn</i>	1	45.40	45.40
ENGINE UNDER COVER RH	1	45.40	45.40
FRONT BUMPER <i>Dislud</i>	1	459.80	459.80
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD L/R <i>RH torn</i>	2	74.40	148.80 74.40
FRONT GRILLE <i>Canld</i>	1	109.90	109.90
FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>me</i>	1	23.40	23.40
FRONT GRILLE OUTER COVER <i>Canld</i>	1	152.30	152.30
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>RH canld</i>	2	348.10	696.20 348.10
FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R <i>RH canld</i>	2	35.20	70.40 35.20
FRONT RH FENDER <i>Rwi</i>	1	290.60	290.60
FRONT WASHER TANK <i>delud</i>	1	62.30	62.30
Subtotal before discount			2,136.90
Percentage discount 20%			427.38
Sub-total 1			1,709.52
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>Nu</i>	1	80.00	80.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE <i>} Nu</i>	1	25.00	25.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>Nu</i>	1	50.00	50.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

TwinCar AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LIM TIAN CHUN
BLK 448 YISHUN RING ROAD #03-38
SINGAPORE 760448

Contact : 98508873

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM15044

Date in : 02/10/2020

Vehicle Num. : SJY3805A

Model : HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO

Chassis/Eng# : MRHGM26509P020415/L15A71809448

FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS L/R - SET <i>xlw</i>	2	50.00	<i>30</i>	100.00
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET <i>xlw</i>	1 <i>80</i>	40.00	<i>20</i>	40.00
Subtotal before discount				295.00
Percentage discount 0%				0.00
Sub-total 2				295.00
Parts-total				2,004.52

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total	1,340.00
Parts & Labour Total	3,344.52

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 2

<p>LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• To resurvey before/after spray painting• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey• Parts prices are subject to confirmation• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis• No illegal modification(s) is allowed• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company <p>Acknowledged by Repairer</p> <p>Signature:</p> <p>Date:</p>
--

Adam L
h/s 06/10/20
04 Days
Total: 202928
h/s: 1.6K ✓